Unitil Energy Systems, Inc
Default Service Solicitation and Proposed Default Service Tariffs
September 23, 2022
Table of Contents

Cover Letter
Petition and Certificate of Service
Proposed Tarifts

Page number

(refers to Bates number on

bottom right hand corner)

Exhibit JMP-1
Schedule JMP-1

Schedule IMP-2
Schedule IMP-3
Schedule IMP-4
Schedule JIMP-5

Exhibit LSM-1
Schedule LSM-1
Schedule LSM-2

Schedule LSM-3

Schedule LSM-4
Schedule LSM-5

Schedule LSM-6

Schedule LSM-7

Schedule LSM-8&

Schedule LSM-9

Testimony of Jeffrey M. Pentz
Bid Evaluation Report

Tab A Material
Requests for Proposals
Customer Migration Report
RPS Compliance Cost Estimates

Historical Pricing by Customer Group

Testimony of Linda S. McNamara
Redline Tariffs

Non-G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation —
Power Supply Charge

Non-G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation —
Renewable Portfolio Standard Charge

G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation — Power Supply Charge

G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation —
Renewable Portfolio Standard Charge

Annual Update to Internal Administrative Costs

Time Differentiated Default Service Charge

TOU and EV Rate Development, including Step
Adjustment, External Delivery Charge, and Stranded Cost
Charge

Bill Impacts

00001-00013
00014-00019
00020-00100
00101-00158
00159-00160
00161-00162
00163

00164-00181
00182-00199
00200-00201

00202-00203

00204-00205
00206-00207

00208-00209

00210

00211-00216

00217-00228



