Unitil Energy Systems, Inc Default Service Solicitation and Proposed Default Service Tariffs September 23, 2022 Table of Contents

Cover Letter

Petition and Certificate of Service

Proposed Tariffs

		Page number
		(refers to Bates number on
		bottom right hand corner)
Exhibit JMP-1	Testimony of Jeffrey M. Pentz	00001-00013
Schedule JMP-1	Bid Evaluation Report	00014-00019
	Tab A Material	00020-00100
Schedule JMP-2	Requests for Proposals	00101-00158
Schedule JMP-3	Customer Migration Report	00159-00160
Schedule JMP-4	RPS Compliance Cost Estimates	00161-00162
Schedule JMP-5	Historical Pricing by Customer Group	00163
Exhibit LSM-1	Testimony of Linda S. McNamara	00164-00181
Schedule LSM-1	Redline Tariffs	00182-00199
Schedule LSM-2	Non-G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation –	00200-00201
	Power Supply Charge	00202 00202
Schedule LSM-3	Non-G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation – Renewable Portfolio Standard Charge	00202-00203
Schedule LSM-4	G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation – Power Supply Char	ge 00204-00205
Schedule LSM-5	G1 Class Retail Rate Calculation – Renewable Portfolio Standard Charge	00206-00207
Schedule LSM-6	Annual Update to Internal Administrative Costs	00208-00209
Schedule LSM-7	Time Differentiated Default Service Charge	00210
Schedule LSM-8	TOU and EV Rate Development, including Step Adjustment, External Delivery Charge, and Stranded C Charge	00211-00216 ost
Schedule LSM-9	Bill Impacts	00217-00228